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Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Call 801-526-9240. Individuals with speech or 
hearing impairments may call the state relay by dialing 711. Spanish Relay Utah: 1-888-346-3162.
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Catholic Community Services (CCS)			   801-977-9119		  ccsutah.org
	 745 E. 300 S. Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

	 Jurisdiction for the first six months, then referred to AAU

Refugee Resettlement and Immigration
	 Aden Batar, Director				    801-428-1254		  abatar@ccsutah.org
	 Vladimir Martirosov, Supervisor		  801-428-1245		  vmartirosov@ccsutah.org
	 Janet Healy, Volunteer Coordinator		  801-428-1242		  jhealy@ccsutah.org
	 Raul Yumul, Volunteer Coordinator		  801-977-9119		  ryumul@ccsutah.org
	 Jeanett Hock, Housing Coordinator		  801-428-1252		  jhock@ccsutah.org
	 Alyssa Williams, J.D., Immigration Attorney	 801-977-9119		  awilliams@ccsutah.org
	 Monica Rich, Donations Coordinator		  801-363-7710 ext. 1418	 mrich@ccsutah.org

International Rescue Committee (IRC)		  801-328-1091		  rescue.org
	 221 S. 400 W. Salt Lake City, Utah 84101
	 After hours (leave a message for emergencies) 	 801-913-4732

	 Jurisdiction for the first two years, then referred to AAU for limited services

	 Patrick Poulin, Resettlement Director		  801-883- 8451		  patrick.poulin@rescue.org
	 Lyn Spataro, Volunteer Coordinator		  801-883-8456		  lyn.spataro@rescue.org
	 Geoffrey Lugli, Donations Coordinator		  801-883-8457		  geoffrey.lugli@rescue.org
	 Becky Gardner, Logistics Coordinator					     becky.gardner@rescue.org
	 Ashley Nguyen, Health Program Manager				    ashley.nguyen@rescue.org

Resettlement agencies are required to provide Core Services as stipulated by the Cooperative Agreement they enter into 
with the U.S. Department of State. Resettlement agencies employ case managers, medical coordinators and job develop-
ers to help carry out their responsibilities.

Pre-Arrival Support

	 Housing setup, including furnishings and household supplies, food, clothing and airport reception

Post-Arrival Support to Be Completed within the First 30 Days

Case management assessment; employment plan; match-grant orientation application for food stamps, medicaid and 
cash assistance if match grant declined; social security and selective service; health screening; school enrollment for 
children and ESL enrollment for adults

Resettlement Agencies


